1Industrial Ethernet Sw
itch
w w w.oring-net work ing.com1-108
Industrial 8-port unmanaged Ethernet switch
IES-1080/1062 Series
Connections of Ethernet devices
 ▪ IES-1080 provide 8x10/100Base-T(X) ports
 ▪ IES-1062GT provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports

‧SDR-480-48, 480W DIN-Rail power supply
IES -1 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Ordering Information
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option - 08: 8 ports
- 06: 6 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- GT: 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
- FX: 100Base-FX
- GF: 1000Base-X
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode - SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   DIN-Rail Unmanaged Ethernet Switch v1.41 / Dec, 2011